84000H
Pag. 5.5
84040H
Pag. 5.5
84041H
Pag. 5.5
84111H
Pag. 5.5

Bar
NBR 0º F ~ 176º F
0º C ~ 80º C
Temperatures Rating
5.5
MIST FIT Series
84000H
STRAIGHT MALE ADAPTOR
84040H
STRAIGHT CONNECTOR
84041H
STRAIGHT CONECTOR FOR NOZZLE ADAPTER
84111H
ORIENTING ELBOW MALE ADAPTOR
Code Usa Ref Tube A B L CH1 CH2 Pack.
84000 H0 006 84000H-1/4-1/4 1/4 1/4 .276 (7) 1003(25,5) .551 (14) - 25
84000 H0 007 84000H-1/4-3/8 1/4 3/8 .295 (7,5) 1023 (26) .669 (17) - 25
84000 H0 012 84000H-3/8-1/4 3/8 1/4 .276 (7) 1181 (30) .709 (18) .276 (7) 25
84000 H0 013 84000H-3/8-3/8 3/8 3/8 .295 (7,5) 1063 (27) .709 (18) .315 (8) 25
 B
 L
 A
CH1
CH2
Code Usa Ref Tube L Pack.
84040 H0 003 84040H-1/4 1/4 1.712 (43,5) 25
84040 H0 005 84040H-3/8 3/8 1.850 (47) 25
 L
Code Usa Ref Tube C L Pack.
84041 H0 001 84041H-1/4 1/4 10-24 UNC 1.929 (49) 25
84041 H0 002 84041H-3/8 3/8 10-24 UNC 2049 (52) 25
84042 H0 002 84042H-3/8 3/8 12-24 UNC 2049 (52) 25
UNC
 L
 C
Code Usa Ref Tube A B L1 L2 CH1 CH2 Pack.
84111 H0 006 84111H-1/4-1/4 1/4 1/4 .276 (7) 1.063 (27) .926 (23,5) .433 (11) .591 (15) 25
84111 H0 007 84111H-1/4-3/8 1/4 3/8 .295 (7,5) 1.063 (27) .945 (24) .433 (11) .669 (17) 25
84111 H0 012 84111H-3/8-1/4 3/8 1/4 .276 (7) 1.103 (28) 1.123 (28.5) .551 (14) .630 (16) 25
84111 H0 013 84111H-3/8-3/8 3/8 3/8 .295 (7,5) 1.103 (28) 1.103 (28) .551 (14) .669 (17) 25
 L1
 L
2
 A
 B
CH1
CH2
5.6
MIST FIT Series
84130H
LBOW CONNECTOR
84131H
FITTING END OF LINE FOR NOZZLE ADAPTER
84202H
PLUG-IN EQUAL RUN TEE
84211H
ORIENTING TEE MALE ADAPTOR
CENTRE LEG
Code Usa Ref Tube L CH Pack.
84130 H0 003 84130H-1/4 1/4 1.023 (26) .433 (11) 25
84130 H0 005 84130H-3/8 3/8 1.103 (28) .551 (14) 25
 L
 L
CH
Code Usa Ref Tube C L1 L2 CH Pack.
84131 H0 001 84131H-1/4 1/4 10-24 UNC .984 (25) .394 (10) .433 (11) 25
84131 H0 002 84131H-3/8 3/8 10-24 UNC 1.103 (28) .511 (13) .551 (14) 25
UNC
 L
2
 L1
 C
CH1
Code Usa Ref Tube C L1 L2 CH Pack.
84202 H0 001 84202H-1/4 1/4 10-24 UNC 2049 (52) .689 (17,5) .433 (11) 25
UNC
 L1
 L
2
 C
CH
Code Usa Ref Tube A B L1 L2 CH1 CH2 Pack.
84211 H0 006 84211H-1/4-1/4 1/4 1/4 .276 (7) 2049 (52) 1003(25.5) .433 (11) .591 (15) 25
84211 H0 014 84211H-1/4-3/8 1/4 3/8 .295 (7,5) 2049 (52) .946 (24) .433 (11) .669 (17) 25
84211 H0 007 84211H-3/8-1/4 3/8 1/4 .276 (7) 2.244 (57) 1.123 (28.5) .630 (16) .630 (16) 25
84211 H0 008 84211H-3/8-3/8 3/8 3/8 .295 (7,5) 2.244 (57) 1.103 (28) .630 (16) .669 (17) 25
 L1
 L
2
 B
 A
CH1
CH2
5.7
MIST FIT Series
84230H
TEE CONNECTOR
84320H
PUSH-IN CONNECTIONS VALVE
84610H
PLUG
84620H
CROSS CONNECTOR
Code Usa Ref Tube L1 L2 CH Pack.
84230 H0 003 84230H-1/4 1/4 2.049 (52) 1.023(26) .433 (11) 25
84230 H0 005 84230H-3/8 3/8 2.244 (57) 1.103 (28) .630 (16) 25
 L1
 L
2
CH

Code Usa Ref A L CH Pack.
84620 H0 001 84620H-1/4 1/4 2.049 (52) .512 (13) 25
84620 H0 002 84620H-3/8 3/8 2.244 (57) .669 (17) 25
 L
 L
CH
5.8
MIST FIT Series
84700H
REDUCER
84707H
REDUCER FOR NOZZLE ADAPTER
84708H
REDUCER 45° FOR NOZZLE ADAPTER
Code Usa Ref Tube A L H Pack.
84700 H0 003 84700H-1/4-3/8 1/4 3/8 1.634 (41,5) .866 (22) 25
84700 H0 007 84700H-3/8-1/4 3/8 1/4 1.909 (48,5) .925 (23,5) 25
 A
 L
 H
Code Usa Ref A B L H CH Pack.
84707 H0 01 IB NB 84707H-1/4 1/4 10-24 UNC 1.240 (31,5) .925 (23,5) .315 (8) 25
UNC
 H
 L
 A
 B
CH
Code Usa Ref A B L H Pack.
84708 H0 01 03 NB 84708H-1/4 1/4 10-24 UNC 1.870 (47,5) .925 (23,5) 25
UNC
 L
 H
 A